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APPENDIX A
Rates and Charges

SERVICE CLASSIFICATION

Service Classification No. 9 - General Service Time-of-Use
Customer Charge:  per month
Demand Charge, all kilowatts, per kilowatt of billing demand
Energy Charge:
All peak kilowatthours, per kWh
All off-peak kilowatthours, per kWh
Meter Charge:
Single Phase
Poly Phase
Minimum Monthly Demand Charge
Minimum monthly demand charge, per kW of service capacity contracted for
But not less than

ISSUED BY:  James A. Lahtinen, Vice President Rates and Regulatory Economics, Rochester, New York 

Retail Access Program - Base 
Service Point Distribution Rate                                
(Inclusive of Base Energy and 

Capacity Backout Rate)

$25.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.07397

$22.94
$0.00

$0.04180

$6.55

Received: 04/24/2003 Status: CANCELLED
Effective Date: 06/01/2003

Cancelled by 1 Rev. Leaf No. 191 Effective 11/01/2003


