Received: 04/24/2003 Statu

Status: CANCELLED Effective Date: 06/01/2003

PSC No: 20 - Electricity
Rochester Gas and Electric Corporation
Initial Effective Date: June 1, 2003

Leaf No. 191
Revision: 0
Superseding Revision:

APPENDIX A Rates and Charges		
ALICE	, and Charges	
SERVICE CLASSIFICATION	Retail Access Program - Base Service Point Distribution Rate (Inclusive of Base Energy and Capacity Backout Rate)	
ervice Classification No. 9 - General Service Time-of-Use		
<u>Customer Charge</u> : per month <u>bemand Charge</u> , all kilowatts, per kilowatt of billing demand <u>inergy Charge</u> :	\$25.00 \$0.00	
nergy Charge: Il peak kilowatthours, per kWh Il off-peak kilowatthours, per kWh	\$0.07397 \$0.04180	
<u>leter Charge:</u> ingle Phase	\$6.55	
oly Phase Iinimum Monthly Demand Charge	\$0.00	
inimum monthly demand charge, per kW of service capacity contracted for ut not less than	\$22.94 \$0.00	
ut not less than	φ0.00	

ISSUED BY: James A. Lahtinen, Vice President Rates and Regulatory Economics, Rochester, New York